
ABERDEEN

CHAP HOMES 

COUNTESSWELLS

ORMAIG II (K2)

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

5251 x 3308mm 

5869 x 3705mm 

2992 x 1732mm 

1150 x 2021mm 

2286 x 2606mm

4604 x 2600mm 

2297 x 1700mm 

3560 x 2513mm 

3560 x 2513mm 

2913 x 2475mm 

3175 x 2000mm

ILLUSTRATED FINISH IS K2

Detached

Lounge



ABERDEEN

CHAP HOMES 

COUNTESSWELLS

GARAGES ARE DETACHED
CULLERLIE WITH CANOPY        3 BED SEMI

All images and floorplans are for illustrative purposes 

only. Care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of 

information provided. Dimensions given are correct 

at time of print but should not be used for ordering 

flooring or furnishing items. External finishes may vary 

– please check with your Sales Advisor for individual 

plot details. Images, photographs and dimensions do 

not form any part of contract or warranty.

06

05

04
03

02

01

08

07

09

10

11

12

13

16

17 18

19
20

21 22

26

25 24

23

27

28 29

30

14

15

SHOWHOME

PLOT NUMBERS  11 

ORMAIG II (K2) 


